
Grade
Club Time

1 3

2 6

4 9

5

7

8

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Name

Time:

Time:

Time:

This pool

Time

1

Results
1 Raitis CAVARS Paul Cummins School of Judo

2 Dara BLACK Higashi

3 Conall MC GIVERN The Judo Academy

3 Luke COSTELLOE Kerry School of Judo
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Dublin

POOL A POOL B
Conall
MC GIVERN

13 Mon
The Judo Academy

3

25

1

Josh
GUNN

7 Mon
Paul Cummins School of Judo

1

10

3

Luke
COSTELLOE

12 Mon
Kerry School of Judo

1

10

2

Daniel
CAREY

6 Mon
Bushido

1

5

4

Raitis
CAVARS

9 Mon
Paul Cummins School of Judo

2

20

1

Dara
BLACK

8 Mon
Higashi

1

10

2

Tom
BRELSFORD

10 Mon
SKK JC

0

0

3

1:06

3:00

2:44

0:38

1:24

1:05

3:00

1:13

0:53
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This pool This pool This pool
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LOSS

LOSS

LOSS10

10

10

5

LOSS

10

10

LOSSConall MC GIVERN13 Mon

The Judo Academy
0:31

10Dara BLACK8 Mon

Higashi

10Raitis CAVARS9 Mon

Paul Cummins School of Judo
1:44

LOSSLuke COSTELLOE12 Mon

Kerry School of Judo

LOSSDara BLACK8 Mon

Higashi

2:47

10Raitis CAVARS9 Mon

Paul Cummins School of Judo

Raitis CAVARS

Paul Cummins School of Judo

9 Mon

A1

A2

B2

B1

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Grade
Club

Name

10

11

12

01

10

10

00

00

10s1

10 00s1

00 01

10 00

10 00

01s1 00

00 10

11 01

10 00

11s1 00

LOSS


