Irish Open 2019 PCB-46

Dublin 30 March 2019

Name

Grade Club 3

9

Total Pts
Total Wins
Pos
Pts

Irish Ja	$1d_{O}$
2	
7	ا در
A_{SSOCia}	tion

POOL A								
Name	Conall MC GIVERN	Josh GUNN	Luke COSTELLOE	Daniel CAREY				
Grade	13 Mon	7 Mon	12 Mon	6 Mon				
Club	The Judo Academy	Paul Cummins School of 3	Koobory School of Judo	Bushido	Time			
1	$010 \\ 010$	00s1 LOSS			1:06			
2			00 LOSS	01 H ₅	3:00			
4	¹⁰ ⊕10		00 LOSS		0:38			
5		$^{10}_{ ext{HM}}$ 10		00 LOSS	1:24			
7	^{01s1} H 5			LOSS	3:00			
8		00 LOSS	$^{10}_{10}$		1:13			
Total Pts	25	10	10	5				
Total Wins	3	1	1	1				
Pos	1	3	2	4				
Pts	This pool	This pool	This pool	This pool				

POOL B						_
Raitis CAVARS		Dara BLACK		Tom BRELSFORD		
9 M	1on	8 Mon		10 Mon		
Paul Cummins School of J Hig ashi		SKK JC		Time		
010		LOSS				2:44
$^{10}_{10}$					OSS	1:05
		011^{11} s1	0	00 L(OSS	0:53
20	20 10		0			
2		1		0		
1	1 2		3			
This pool		This pool		This pool		

